
SCHEDULE - TORONTO KNIGHTS
fall 2012 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 WEEKDAY

Jul. 23, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Aug 30, 12 4 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 TORONTO NORDEKES 7:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 06, 12 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 12, 12 1 HAWKS 6 TORONTO KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 13, 12 3 DIRTY STING 6 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 20, 12 1 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 27, 12 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 5 TORONTO STORM 10:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 04, 12 3 TORONTO SPARTANS 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 11, 12 4 RAGE 1 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 18, 12 5 TORONTO KNIGHTS 0 TITANS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 23, 12 5 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 WESTON KNIGHTHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 31, 12 1 0 TORONTO KNIGHTS 4 TORONTO STORM 9:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 01, 12 1 3 TORONTO STORM 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 10:00 pm -


